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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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IHF Official System
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   D

MATCH   40

201411040-14-1/2

CAKOVEC

03/07/2014  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

INCULET Ana M.

TANASIE Ana M.

TIRON Bianca E.

ZAMFIRESCU Maria

PERIANU Gabriela

CICIC Marina E.

CARABULEA C. A.

CONSTANTINESCU M

PRICOPI Dana A.

POPA Laura P.

SERBAN Elena

SAFTA Nicoleta F

CHIRICUTA A. E.

CIRJAN Roxana D.

DEDU Denisa S.

INCULET Ana M.

SERBAN Elena

DEDU Denisa S.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ROMANIA(ROU)

(COURT PLAYER)
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:22

00:22:37

00:48:21

00:21:38

00:30:02

00:45:14

00:30:00

00:30:08

00:39:00

00:47:56

00:18:13

00:14:56

00:22:01

00:08:06

00:11:25

00:30:22

00:18:13

00:11:25

TIME

Copyright: 03/07/2014IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft17:27:51



2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   D

MATCH   40

201411040-14-2/2

CAKOVEC

03/07/2014  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DU Xian

JI Xiaotong

JIA Dan

LIANG Haizhen

ZHAI Ailin

XIN Yan

TIAN Xiuxiu

YU Yuanyuan

HUANG Xia

DU Hao

LI Xiaoqing

LIAO Lu

ZHANG Haixia

YANG Jiao

JIN Mengqing

QIAO Ru

DU Xian

HUANG Xia

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free
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Wing

Shot
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No. Name
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00:20:08

00:19:49

00:43:10

00:00:00
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00:39:52

00:00:00
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00:03:08

00:59:27

00:40:27

00:52:19

00:30:00

00:20:08

00:39:52

TIME

CHINA(CHN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   4 MATCH   40 201411040-41-1/1

1                  

                    

                    

1 INCULET Ana M. 2 TANASIE Ana M. 3 TIRON Bianca E. 4 ZAMFIRESCU Maria 5 PERIANU Gabriela 6 CICIC Marina E. 7 CARABULEA C. A. 8 CONSTANTINESCU 

9 PRICOPI Dana A. 10 POPA Laura P. 12 SERBAN Elena 13 SAFTA Nicoleta F 14 CHIRICUTA A. E. 15 CIRJAN Roxana D. 16 DEDU Denisa S.  

CHINA

 1 DU Xian  3 JI Xiaotong  6 JIA Dan  7 LIANG Haizhen  8 ZHAI Ailin  9 XIN Yan  10 TIAN Xiuxiu  11 YU Yuanyuan

 12 HUANG Xia  15 DU Hao  17 LI Xiaoqing  18 LIAO Lu  19 ZHANG Haixia  20 YANG Jiao  23 JIN Mengqing  28 QIAO Ru

ROMANIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 INCULET Ana M.

 12 SERBAN Elena

 16 DEDU Denisa S.

 1 DU Xian

 12 HUANG Xia

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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